90 Metres Hurdles
90 Metres Hurdles

300 Metres Hurdles

1500m Steeplechase
1500m Steeplechase

1000 Metres Walk
1000 Metres Walk
1000 Metres Walk
1000 Metres Walk
1000 Metres Walk
1000 Metres Walk
1000 Metres Walk
1000 Metres Walk
1000 Metres Walk
1000 Metres Walk
1000 Metres Walk
1000 Metres Walk
1000 Metres Walk
1000 Metres Walk
1000 Metres Walk
1000 Metres Walk
1000 Metres Walk
1000 Metres Walk
1000 Metres Walk
1000 Metres Walk

1 Mile Walk
1 Mile Walk
1 Mile Walk
1 Mile Walk
1 Mile Walk
1 Mile Walk
1 Mile Walk
1 Mile Walk
1 Mile Walk
1 Mile Walk
1 Mile Walk
1 Mile Walk
1 Mile Walk
1 Mile Walk
1 Mile Walk
1 Mile Walk
1 Mile Walk
1 Mile Walk
1 Mile Walk
1 Mile Walk
1 Mile Walk
1 Mile Walk
1 Mile Walk
1 Mile Walk
1 Mile Walk
1 Mile Walk
1 Mile Walk

2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk

Obsolete
State Records as at 16-Sep-14

AGE NAME PERF
90 Metres Hurdles (76.2cm) W40 - W45
W40 Jan Main 22.2
W45 Eileen Hindle 13.7
300 Metres Hurdles (76.2cm)

W45 Kath Holland 53.6

1500 Metres Steeplechase
W35 Sheryl Bell 6:47.7
W40 Erica Mercer 6:33.6
1000 Metres Walk
W35 Cathrin Holland 5:50.0
W35 Cathrin Holland 5:41.8
W40 Robin King 5:10.4
W40 Robin King 4:53.0
W45 Lesley Romeo 5:29.6
W45 Lesley Romeo 5:26.0
W50 Jacqueline Billington 6:15.8
W50 Jan Fletcher 5:55.8
W50 Rebecca Cook 5:53.0
W55 Dorothy Whittam 6:03.0
W55 Lynne Schickert 6:03.0
W60 Lorna Lauchlan 6:42.0
W60 Dorothy Whittam 6:35.5
W60 Dorothy Whittam 6:32.0
W60 Dorothy Whittam 6:26.0
W60 Lynne Schickert 5:55.1
W65 Lorna Lauchlan 6:49.8
W65 Lorna Lauchlan 6:44.9
W70 Valerie Tyson 7:02.1
W75 Glenice Shanahan 8:25.0
1 Mile Walk
W30 Katrina Spilsbury 11:21.5
W35 A. Sutherland 11:23.0
W35 Snow McSwain 10:26.3
W40 Robin King 8:45.8
W40 Robin King 8:02.0
W45 Jacqueline Billington 9:40.0
W45 Margaret Stone 9:08.0
W45 Lesley Romeo 9:02.0
W45 Lesley Romeo 8:47.0
W50 Dorothy Whittam 10:56.0
W50 Dorothy Whittam 10:08.3
W50 Valerie Millard 9:59.0
W55 Valerie Tyson 10:41.0
W55 Lorna Lauchlan 10:11.0
W55 Dorothy Whittam 9:57.0
W60 Lorna Lauchlan 10:52.0
W60 Dorothy Whittam 10:41.9
W60 Lynne Schickert 10:16.2
W60 Val Millard 9:31.2
W65 Valerie Tyson 11:36.1
W65 Valerie Tyson 11:06.5
W65 Lynne Schickert 11:03.9
W65 Lynne Schickert 10:59.8
W65 Lynne Schickert 10:51.8
W70 Valerie Tyson 11:55.4
W70 Lynne Schickert 11:27.1
W75 Glenice Shanahan 13:05.0
2000 Metres Walk
W30 Jill Midolo 13:33.9
W30 Jill Midolo 13:29.0
W30 Cathrin Holland 12:16.0
W30 Kelly Hind 10:56.2
W35 Jo Stone 12:46.5
W35 Jo Stone 12:46.0
W35 Jo Stone 12:46.0
W35 Jan Fletcher 11:57.0
W35 Joy Sanger 11:56.0
W35 Joy Sanger 11:24.4

W35 Joy Sanger 11:08.0

DATE

29-Oct-94
8-Jan-94

15-Oct-88

5-Apr-87
19-Mar-88

14-Oct-92
12-Oct-94
5-Nov-98
25-Nov-99
16-Oct-91
18-Mar-92
5-Jan-94
13-Nov-97
7-Oct-99
14-Oct-92
4-Nov-99
5-Jan-94
3-Oct-96
11-Nov-99
25-Nov-99
13-Nov-03
9-Oct-97
13-Nov-97
16-Oct-91
11-Nov-99

3-Dec-98
26-Nov-89
3-Dec-98
3-Dec-98
2-Dec-99
26-Nov-89
13-Mar-91
18-Nov-92
29-Nov-92
26-Nov-89
22-Feb-90
2-Dec-99
17-Mar-83
26-Nov-89
18-Nov-92
17-Nov-93
3-Dec-98
6-Dec-01
17-Apr-08
22-Feb-90
2-Dec-90
1-Feb-07
12-Jul-07
20-Dec-07
23-Oct-91
20-Oct-11
2-Dec-99

27-Nov-80
5-Feb-81
10-Nov-88
13-Mar-05
27-Nov-80
22-Oct-81
21-Oct-82
1-Jan-83
6-Nov-86
15-Jan-87
1-Dec-87
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HT
HT
HT

HT
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HT

Location

ECAC

ECAC

ECAC
ECAC
ECAC

ECAC

ECAC



2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk
2000 Metres Walk

Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw

W35
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W60
W60
W60
W60
W65
W65
W65
W65
W70
W70
W75
W75
W75

Rose-Marie Holloway
Dorothy Whittam
Enid Crowther
Jo Stone

Jo Stone

Jo Stone
Rose-Marie Holloway
Lyn Ventris

Lyn Ventris

Lyn Ventris

Lyn Ventris

Lyn Ventris
Margaret Warren
Shirley Sross
Margaret Stone
Margaret Stone
Margaret Stone
Margaret Stone
Margaret Stone
Lesley Romeo
Lesley Romeo
Barbara Atkinson
Rose-Marie Holloway
Robin King

Lyn Ventris

Lyn Ventris
Lorna Lauchlan
Lorna Lauchlan
Lorna Lauchlan
Lorna Lauchlan
Lorna Lauchlan
Lorna Lauchlan
Luella Jenkins
Luella Jenkins
Peggy Macliver
Rebecca Cooker
Valerie Tyson
Valerie Tyson
Valerie Tyson
Valerie Tyson
Valerie Tyson
Lorna Lauchlan
Lorna Lauchlan
Valerie Tyson
Valerie Tyson
Lorna Lauchlan
Lynne Schickert
Valerie Tyson
Valerie Tyson
Lorna Lauchlan
Lorna Lauchlan
Valerie Tyson
Valerie Tyson
Phyllis Head
Glenice Shanahan
Glenice Shanahan

Javelin (400g) W50-70

W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55

Lorna Lauchlan
Lorna Lauchlan
Lorna Lauchlan
Dorothy Whittam
Dorothy Whittam
Dorothy Whittam
Dorothy Whittam
Kath Holland
Valerie Tyson
Valerie Tyson
Lorna Lauchlan
Pat Carr

Lorna Lauchlan
Lorna Lauchlan
Lorna Lauchlan
Lorna Lauchlan
Dorothy Whittam

11:03.3
14:59.2
13:04.0
12:15.0
11:42.0
11:25.0
10:15.6

9:58.6

9:58.3

9:43.3

9:33.0

9:05.7
13:52.0
13:03.0
12:55.0
11:56.0
11:35.0
11:18.7
11:17.0
11:14.0
11:06.0
10:56.5
10:25.0
10:23.0

9:11.2

9:08.6
14:35.0
14:27.0
13:36.0
13:20.0
12:40.0
12:22.0
12:16.3
12:13.0
12:11.0
11:58.0
14:53.2
14:14.4
14:01.5
13:21.0
13:16.0
12:11.0
12:04.0
13:45.0
13:24.0
12:37.8
12:24.0
14:04.0
13:39.0
13:32.6
13:26.0
14:31.7
13:50.0
17:55.0
16:39.5
16:31.0

11.05
13.74
14.14
18.70
21.34
21.90
22.20
22.24

5.96
10.14
12.20
15.64
12.37
17.62
17.90
20.18
20.60

19-Mar-94
27-Nov-80
31-Jan-85
14-Mar-85
6-Nov-86
26-Mar-87
1-Apr-95
16-Mar-97
7-Dec-99
26-Mar-00
5-Dec-00
25-Mar-01
22-Oct-81
6-Nov-86
1-Dec-87
17-Mar-88
16-Nov-89
31-Mar-90
4-Apr-92
4-Nov-92
2-Dec-92
29-Mar-98
24-Mar-02
28-Mar-04
13-Mar-05
26-Mar-06
27-Nov-80
22-Oct-81
21-Oct-82
20-Oct-83
6-Dec-84
3-Jan-85
27-Mar-93
19-Mar-94
16-Nov-94
16-Nov-94
27-Nov-80
11-Feb-82
10-Feb-83
10-Mar-83
20-Oct-83
14-Mar-85
1-Dec-87
21-Jan-85
25-Feb-86
31-Mar-90
18-Dec-03
1-Feb-88
1-Mar-88
1-Apr-95
23-Nov-95
11-Mar-92
4-Apr-92
1-Apr-95
19-Nov-99
3-Feb-00

2-Oct-80
1-Mar-81
3-Dec-81
8-Jan-87
1-Feb-87
1-Mar-87
19-Apr-87
16-Mar-91
6-Mar-80
13-Nov-80
12-Mar-87
26-Mar-87
26-Mar-87
5-Apr-87
1-Sep-87
29-Nov-87
11-Nov-92

S
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HT
HT
HT

HT

ECAC
ECAC
ECAC

ECAC



Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw

Discus Throw
Discus Throw
Discus Throw
Discus Throw
Discus Throw
Discus Throw
Discus Throw
Discus Throw

Hammer Throw
Hammer Throw
Hammer Throw
Hammer Throw
Hammer Throw
Hammer Throw
Hammer Throw
Hammer Throw
Hammer Throw
Hammer Throw
Hammer Throw
Hammer Throw
Hammer Throw
Hammer Throw
Heavy Weight Throw
Heavy Weight Throw
Heavy Weight Throw
Heavy Weight Throw
Heavy Weight Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon

W55
W55
W55
W55
W60
W60
W60
W60
W60
W60
W65
W65
W65
W65
W65
W65
W65
W65
W65
W65
W65
W65
W65
W70
W70
W70
W70
W70
W70

Dorothy Whittam
Dorothy Whittam
Dot Nicholaidis
Dot Nicholaidis
Phyllis Head
Raema McMillan
Raema McMillan
Raema McMillan
Raema McMillan
Kate Glass
Phyllis Head
Valerie Tyson
Valerie Tyson
Raema McMillan
Raema McMillan
Raema McMillan
Raema McMillan
Raema McMillan
Raema McMillan
Kath Holland
Bev Hamilton
Bev Hamilton
Bev Hamilton
Betty Baumann
Betty Baumann
Betty Baumann
Raema McMillan
Raema McMillan
Raema McMillan

Discus (1kg) W75+

W75
W75
W75
W75
W75
W75
W75
W80

Betty Baumann
Betty Baumann
Raema McMillan
Raema McMillan
Raema McMillan
Raema McMillan
Raema McMillan
Betty Baumann

Hammer (3kg) W75+

W75
W75
W75
W75
W75
W75
W75
W75
W75
W75
W80
W80
W80
W80

Phyllis Head
Phyllis Head
Phyllis Head
Phyllis Head
Phyllis Head
Phyllis Head
Phyllis Head
Raema McMillan
Raema McMillan
Raema McMillan
Phyllis Head
Phyllis Head
Phyllis Head
Raema McMillan

Heavy Weight Throw (5.45kg) W75+

W75
W75
W75
W75
W80

Phyllis Head
Phyllis Head
Raema McMillan
Raema McMillan
Phyllis Head

Shot Put (3kg) W75+

W75
W75
W75
W75
W80

Pentathlon (LJ/J/200/D/800) (pre 1997 tables)

W30
W30
W30
W35
W40
W40
W40
W45

Betty Baumann
Betty Baumann
Raema McMillan
Raema McMillan
Betty Baumann

Cathrin Holland
Sharon Moloney
Rosanne Kemp
Eileen Hindle
Dorothy Whittam
Peggy Macliver
Eileen Hindle
Lorna Lauchlan

2198
2408
2695
3119
1723
2256
3166
1672

21.38
22.16
22.61
24.70
10.90
18.73
19.31
20.00
22.80
23.92

9.94
10.90
11.28
14.32
17.00
17.94
18.60
18.76
19.02
19.04
19.81
19.83
20.83
10.30
10.48
10.92
16.00
16.81
17.73

10.83
13.14
15.92
15.98
16.02
16.29
16.49

9.42

4.06
4.32
4.88
5.38
5.52
6.01
6.09
16.71
16.92
18.20
4.50
4.82
5.31
15.45

3.66
3.70
7.64
7.75
3.24

5.06
5.06
6.33
6.38
4.64

4-Dec-92
21-Mar-93
12-Jan-94
19-Mar-94
19-Aug-83
1-Feb-88
19-Mar-88
13-Oct-88
26-Mar-89
3-Apr-10
16-Mar-86
1-Feb-88
26-Mar-89
25-Nov-92
9-Dec-92
20-Jan-93
3-Feb-93
19-Mar-94
20-Feb-97
26-Mar-06
16-Dec-10
22-Apr-11
3-Nov-12
8-Jan-87
1-Mar-87
5-Apr-87
5-Apr-87
20-Mar-99
20-Mar-99

19-Mar-88
23-Feb-89
19-Apr-03
9-Oct-04
21-Nov-06
19-Dec-06
13-Mar-07
28-Mar-93

21-Feb-96

5-Apr-96
18-Dec-96
15-Mar-97
21-Jan-98
10-Feb-98

3-Mar-98
20-Apr-03
28-Nov-06
12-Dec-06

4-Jan-00
24-Mar-00
25-Mar-00
18-Dec-07

5-Apr-96
15-Mar-97
20-Apr-03
14-Oct-03
25-Mar-00

20-Mar-88
26-Mar-89
20-Apr-03
26-Oct-04
27-Mar-93

10-Mar-91
1-Apr-95
8-Apr-96
5-Apr-87
6-Apr-80
19-Feb-89
27-Mar-89
6-Apr-80

nnn

nnn

WAAS

ECAC
ECAC
Brisbane
Gold Coast

Perry Lakes
Perry Lakes
McGillivray
McGillivray
McGillivray

Perry Lakes
McGillivray
McGillivray

McGillivray

Perry Lakes

Perry Lakes
McGillivray

55.73%
57.21%

51.01%
53.08%
53.14%
57.18%

55.51%

58.52%
29.51%

59.69%

54.65%

62.30%
31.12%

71.13%
59.21%



Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon

Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon

Pentathlon
Pentathlon

Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon

Pentathlon

Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon

Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon

Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon

Pentathlon

Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon

Pentathlon

Pentathlon
Pentathlon

W45 Kath Holland 2932 5-Apr-87
W45 Eileen Hindle 3007 1-Apr-95
W50 Dorothy Whittam 2661 5-Apr-87
W50 Kath Holland 3199 10-Mar-91
W55 Valerie Tyson 1971 6-Apr-80
W55 Pat Carr 2338 5-Apr-87
W55 Dorothy Whittam 2751 3-Jan-93
W55 Dorothy Whittam 2909 1-Apr-94
W60 Pat Carr 1511 20-Nov-91
W60 Pat Carr 2380 3-Jan-93
W60 Pat Carr 2940 21-Mar-93
W60 Pat Carr 3118 1-Apr-94
Pentathlon (LJ/J/200/Shot/800)(AG)
W30 Katrina Spilsbury 1803 15-Jan-98
W30 Katrina Spilsbury 2010 22-Mar-98
W30 Katrina Spilsbury 2138 14-Mar-99
W35 Snow McSwain 2136 9-Mar-97
W40 Lynne Choate 2275 5-Jan-97
W40 Lynne Choate 2434 9-Mar-97
W45 Eileen Hindle 2767 9-Mar-97
W45 Lynne Choate 2962 13-Apr-98
W50 Pixie Doore 2041 9-Mar-97
W50 Eileen Hindle 2971 14-Jan-99
W50 Peggy Macliver 3124 14-Mar-99
W55 Kath Holland 2615 9-Mar-97
W60 Dorothy Whittam 3077 5-Jan-97
W60 Dorothy Whittam 3159 9-Mar-97
W65 Pat Carr 3451 9-Mar-97
W70 Glenice Shanahan 1025 15-Jan-98
Pentathlon (WAVA)
W30 Eileen Hindle *3422 1-Jan-81
W35 Eileen Hindle *3461 1-Jun-85
Pentathlon (LJ/J/200/D/800) 2010 Tables
(*2002 Tables)(*Old Tables)
(see separate Combined Event sheet for full details)
W30 Cathrin Holland 2198 10-Mar-91
W30 Sharon Moloney 2408 1-Apr-95
W30 Rosanne Kemp 2468 8-Apr-96
2468
*2474
W35 Eileen Hindle 2724 20-Apr-87
2916
*3119
W40 Dorothy Whittam 1723 6-Apr-80
W40 Peggy Macliver 2256 19-Feb-89
W40 Sharon Moloney 1496 21-Apr-03
W40 Sharon Moloney 1682 20-Mar-05
1610
W40 Toni Phillips 1998 22-Dec-12
W40 Eileen Hindle (*3166 old) 27-Mar-89
W45 Lorna Lauchlan 1672 6-Apr-80
W45 Kath Holland 2932 5-Apr-87
W45 Eileen Hindle (*3007 old) 1-Apr-95
W45 Lynne Choate *2513 19-Mar-00
W45 Lynne Choate 2503 18-Mar-01
2486
*2688
W50 Dorothy Whittam 2661 5-Apr-87
W50 Kath Holland (*3199 old) 10-Mar-91
W50 Eileen Hindle 1923 19-Mar-00
*2040
W50 Lynne Choate 2282 21-Apr-03
72320
W55 Valerie Tyson 1971 6-Apr-80
W55 Pat Carr 2338 5-Apr-87
W55  Dorothy Whittam 2751 3-Jan-93
W55 Dorothy Whittam 2909 1-Apr-94
W55 Peggy Macliver 3124 13-Jan-00
3236
*3347
W55 Peggy Macliver 3227 19-Mar-00
*3321
W60 Pat Carr 1511 20-Nov-91
W60 Pat Carr 2380 3-Jan-93

non

nNnnmuunuuununnnnm

HT

HT

ET
HT

ET

HT
HT

HT

ET

HT

HT

Perry Lakes

Sydney

Perry Lakes
ECAC

Bendigo

ECAC
ECAC

ECAC

Perry Lakes

ECAC



Pentathlon
Pentathlon

Pentathlon
Pentathlon

Pentathlon

Pentathlon
Pentathlon

Pentathlon

Pentathlon

Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Pentathlon

Pentathlon
Pentathlon

Throws Pentathlon

Throws Pentathlon
Throws Pentathlon
Throws Pentathlon

Throws Pentathlon
Throws Pentathlon
Throws Pentathlon

Throws Pentathlon

Throws Pentathlon
Throws Pentathlon
Throws Pentathlon
Throws Pentathlon
Throws Pentathlon

W60 Pat Carr 2940 21-Mar-93

W60 Pat Carr 2973 1-Apr-94
*3044

W60 Peggy Macliver 3253 19-Mar-06

W60 Peggy Macliver 3161 18-Mar-07
3367

W65 Pat Carr 2839 13-Jan-00
3144
*3147

W70 Pat Carr *2407 10-Mar-02

W70 Pat Carr 2502 9-Jan-03
2786

W75 Pat Carr 2506 18-Mar-07
2789

W80 Phyllis Head 514 16-Jan-01
598
*605

Oceania Pentathlon (LJ/J/100/S/800) 2010 Tables

(*2002 Tables) 400g Javelin

(see separate Combined Event sheet for full details)

W60 Peggy Macliver 2888 21-Mar-09

W65 Lynne Schickert 1500 22-Jan-09

W65 Ruth Johnson 2888 21-Mar-09

W65 Peggy Macliver 3778 21-Jan-10

W65 Peggy Macliver 3453 5-Apr-10
3858

W65 Peggy Macliver 3494 17-Mar-12

W70 Ruth Johnson 2891 17-Mar-12

Throws Pentathlon (H/S/D/J/W) 2010 Tables

(*2002 Tables)(*Old Tables) 400g Javelin

(see separate Combined Event sheet for full details)

W60 Dorothy Whittam 3023 15-Mar-97
*2985

W60 Bev Hamilton 3157 15-Mar-08

W60 Bev Hamilton 3367 28-Mar-09

W60 Bev Hamilton 3412 18-Oct-09
3596

W60 Kate Glass 3674 15-Jul-11

W65 Raema McMillan *2758 5-Apr-96

W65 Raema McMillan 3023 15-Mar-97
*2843

W65 Dorothy Whittam 3126 23-Mar-02
n3242
*3192

W65 Bev Hamilton 3533 19-Mar-11

W65 Bev Hamilton 3637 24-Apr-11

W65 Bev Hamilton 3712 17-Mar-12

W70 Raema McMillan *3109 25-Mar-00

W70 Raema McMillan 2971 24-Mar-01
73263

*3186
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ET

HT
HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT
HT
HT
HT+NWI
ET

HT
HT

Sydney

ECAC
ECAC

ECAC
ECAC
ECAC
ECAC 7509 Discus

Bunbury

ECAC
ECAC
ECAC
ECAC
WAAS

ECAC
ECAC

ECAC
ECAC
ECAC
Sydney

Sacramento

ECAC

ECAC
Brisbane
ECAC

ECAC



